Jiang-Lin Research Group
Department of ECE and Nanophotonics Center
Texas Tech University
	S.N.
	Members
	Email Address
	e-ID
	Cell Phone No.
	Office Phone No
	Home Phone No

	1
	Prof. Hongxing Jiang
	hx.jiang@ttu.edu
	
	(806) 441-4010
	(806) 742-3533 x 256
	(806) 686-4464

	2
	Prof. Jingyu Lin
	jingyu.lin@ttu.edu
	
	(806) 441-4570
	(806) 742-3533 x 253
	(806) 686-4464

	3
	Prof. Jin Sixuan
	sixuan.jin@ttu.edu
	sijin
	(832) 603-9629
	(806) 742-3422
	

	4
	Prof. Jing Li
	jing.li@ttu.edu
	li2
	(806) 401-9289
	(806) 742-3422
	(806) 368-5010

	5
	Weiping Zhao
	weiping.zhao@ttu.edu
	weipzhao
	(785) 317-8271
	(806) 742-3422
	

	6
	I-Wen Feng
	i-wen.feng@ttu.edu
	ifeng
	(785) 317-1383
	(806) 742-3420
	

	7
	Qing Feng
	qing.feng@ttu.edu
	
	(806) 252-0168
	(806)742-1249 (Fax)
	

	8
	Sashikanth  Majety
	sashikanth.majety@ttu.edu
	samajety
	(817) 675-2350
	(806) 742-3420
	

	9
	Xiangke Cao
	xiangke.cao@ttu.edu
	xcao
	(806) 786-0133
	(806) 742-3420
	

	10
	Wei Xie
	wei.xie@ttu.edu
	wexie
	(806)470-3322
	(806) 742-3420
	

	11
	Sam Grenadier
	sam.grenadier@ttu.edu
	sgrenadi
	(512)669-1989
	(806) 742-3420
	

	12
	Xiaozhang Du
	xz.du@ttu.edu
	xdu
	(574)904-3366
	(806) 742-3420
	

	13
	Sami Alajlouni
	sami.alajlouni@ttu.edu
	salajlou
	(915)667-5272
	(806) 742-3420
	

	14
	Md. Rakib Uddin
	mdrakib.uddin@ttu.edu
	mduddin
	(806)470-2464
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2](806) 742-3420
	

	15
	Tri D Doan
	tri.c.doan@ttu.edu
	trdoan
	(517)316-5096
	(806) 742-3420
	

	16
	Prof. Hyeon Soo Kim
	hskim@gnu.ac.kr
	
	(806)470-7017
	
	


Contact Directory
Our Group email:  nanophotonics@lyris.ttu.edu
Our group website: http://www2.ece.ttu.edu/nanophotonics/	
       User name:  GaNgroup         Password:    nano117
Off. Ph. no:  806-742-3422
Fax no:         806-742-3420 
Contact person (official work) at ECE department:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.

	1
	Qing Feng
	qing.feng@ttu.edu
	(806) 742-1249(Fax)

	2
	Jackie Charlebois
	jackie.charlebois@ttu.edu
	(806) 742-3533 x 222


 (
Mailing Address (ECE office):
Department of Electrical & Computer Engineering 
Room 224
1012 Boston Ave. 
Box 43
1
0
2
Texas Tech University
Lubbock, TX 79409
806-742-3533
) (
Mailing 
Address (
Nanophotonics
 
Center
):
Nanophotonics
 Center
Engineering and Technology Lab Building
10th and Akron Ave.
 
Texas Tech University 
Lubbock, TX 79409
806 -742 -3422 
806 -742 -3420 (fax)
)


FED EX Account:  1255-4260-3(old) -> 3141-1203-2(new)
TTU and College of Engineering Material Characterization Facilities:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Julo Warzywoda
	juliusz.warzywoda@ttu.edu
	(806) 742 - 3451
	WCOE Material Characterization Center
http://www.depts.ttu.edu/coe/research/mcc/index.php   for facilities(XPS, IR, XRD, AFM etc) info

	2
	Biology Science Imaging Center : 
http://www.biol.ttu.edu/imagingcenter/default.aspx?page=2  for online reservation.
http://www.biol.ttu.edu/imagingcenter/default.aspx?page=6 for equipment list (TEM,SEM etc)



Tech Buy:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Kay Wall
	Kay.wall@ttu.edu

	(806) 742-7070 x 262
	806-742-KNOW
(everything about tech buy)

	2
	Janice Forburger
	janice.forburger@ttu.edu
	(806) 742-3844
	

	3
	Jennifer Adling
	Jennifer.adling@ttu.edu

	(806) 742-3841
	



Physical Plant:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Kyle Cooper 
	Kyle.cooper@ttu.edu
	(806) 742-2493 (off.)
(806) 790-2813 (cell)
	Unit Associate Director

	2
	Joe Hassell
	joe.hassell@ttu.edu

	(806) 742-2761 x253
	Unit Associate Director

	3
	Eric Gruber 
	
	(806) 742 - 4893
	TTU Inspector (for phase 5 contact person)

	4
	Hector
	
	(806) 742 –3871
	Forklift request (H2 cylinder bundle)

	5
	Bobby
	
	(806) 742  -3871
	For shipment



TTU service:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Archie Hall 
	archie.hall@ttu.edu
	(806) 742 - 9777
	Cleaning service

	2
	John Rodriguez
	John. Rodriguez@ttu.edu

	(806) 742 - 3846
	Surplus (pick up unwanted furniture ,monitor etc)

	3
	Earl Smalts
	Earl.smalts@ttu.edu

	(806) 742 - 3876 x248
	Environmental health and safety

	4
	Matt Roe
	matt.roe@ttu.edu
	(806) 742 - 3876 x247 
	EH&S Hazardous Materials



Basic IDIQ Team West Texas:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Terry Halford
	thalford@basicidiq.com
	(806) 281 - 7476
	Contractor for electricity in Rm 115




Matheson Tri Gas:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Mark Jokerst
	MJokerst@Matheson-Trigas.com

	(817)  909 - 9263
	

	2
	Cliff Hamilton
	CHamilton@mathesongas.com
	
	N2 and NH3



Applied energy system, Inc.:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Steve Buerkel 
	sbuerkel@appliedenergysystems.com

	(610) 647- 8744 (off.)
	

	2
	Gary Sigg
	gsigg@appliedenergysystems.com


	(610) 647- 8744 (off.)
(610) 715 – 3629 (cell)
	

	3
	Todd Bell 
	toddbell@appliedenergysystems.com


	(610) 647- 8744 (off.)
	Performed gas start up and training

	4
	Richard Monyer
	rmonyer@semi-gas.com

	(610) 647- 8744 (off.)
(267) 222 – 2080 (cell)

	Performed gas start up and training(off.Austin)



Air gas:
	S.N.
	Contact persons
	Email address
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Brad Shadden
	brad.shadden@airgas.com

	(806) 632 - 1641
	

	2
	Casey Taylor
	Casey.Taylor@Airgas.com
	(806) 577 - 1435
	

	2
	Josh Kute  
	Joshua.Kute@airgas.com

	(806) 790 - 6885
	

	3
	Kent Kohler
	Kent.Kohler@airgas.com

	(281) 839 - 8697
	LN2 bulk gas

	4
	Emily 
	
	(918) 295 - 6011
	Credit receipts

	5
	Kirston Stafford
	kstafford@cuevasdistribution.com
	(817)-626-7110
(817)-988-1744 (Cell)
	Cuevas Distribution Inc.
Schedule delivery H2






Westair (Praxair):

	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Jesus Hernandez
	

	(806)  748 - 9140
	

	2
	Todd Meharg
	
	(806)  241 - 1407
	Bulk gas





Veeco: 
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Scott Burfeind
	SBurfeind@veeco.com
	(732)  560 – 5300 x4380
	

	2
	Linda Ragusa
	lragusa@veeco.com
	(732)-560-5315
	Customer Service Supervisor

	3
	Kenneth Aikens
	KAikens@veeco.com
	(732)-595-6413
	Tech Support Supervisor

	4
	Lisa Robbins
	LRobbins@veeco.com
	(732)-560-5300-4053
	Sales operation Manager

	5
	Chuck Mather
	cmather@veeco.com
	Cell:(408)-416-1637
Office: (408)-689-0750 x9314 
	Western U.S. Service Manager

	6
	Bill Gustus
	bgustus@veeco.com
	
	Worldwide Training Manager



Entegris (Customer service: 877 695-7654):
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Jordan Ruple
	jordan_ruple@entegris.com
	(858) 452 – 0124 x246
	Director



Swagelok West Texas:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Marc Wilson
	Marc.wilson@tulsa.swagelok.com

	(806) 358 - 4099
	



ST systems USA Inc.:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Bill Spallino
	Bill.spallino@stsystems.co.uk

	
	



Physics Shop:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Kim Zinsmeyer
	kim.zinsmeyer@ttu.edu
	(806) 742 - 3765
	Director



[bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4]Chemistry Department Glass Shop:
	S.N.
	Contact persons 
	Email address 
	Contact No.
	Remarks

	1
	Jean Bertonazzi
	kim.zinsmeyer@ttu.edu
	(806) 742 - 30985
	Glass shop




Texas Department of Public safety: 806-742-2700
Physical Plant maintenance emergency: 806-742-3301, 806-742-3328 (after 5 PM)

